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
new bath. Call for directions. Cathy
Perego®. 91-260
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TRULY A FAMILY HOME
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Caretully desngned home with magic
indoor garden. Truly functional kitchen
makes cooking fun. Six skylights, cli-
mate control, craftsman standards, 1-1/4
acre lot. Reduced to $427,900. Call
Alice Pokluda™"*. 90-432

PRICED TO SELL

Our § bdrm. home offers the large i;mlly ample
privacy. From our warm, cozy fam. rm. through to
our NEW greenhouse kitchen, you'll be beneficia-

100 ac., one ot a kmd aII severances
avallable. brick 4 bdrm. home. 2 baths,
family rm., beef farm & 2 pig bams, 4 silos,
garage. Just north of Devils Paintbrush
Golf Club, located 4th line EHS Caledon,
$999,000. Call Herb Spitzer*. 91-295

Your every dream come true! Luxury in
every room! Quality custom built! Ven-
dor hates to leave this year old home in
Glen Williams. $449,900. Call Brenda

Payton® to view. 90-298

3 bedroom all brick bungalow on 3/4 acre lot.

New furnace & electronic air cleaner & air con-
| dbl
?.?;g:l:r:::;:? ;.,?;;’."3 bm::tm 3 pf:. ditioned in 1988. Detached oversized 2 car

bath are only some of the extras. For only | garage - and morell Asking only $224,900.
$219,000 your family could move up to this | Call Bill Henderson® for your appointment to
lifestyle. Call Linda Armstrong* to view.  91-336 | view. 91-283

MISSISSAUGA ROAD
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Gorgeous 1 acre property approx. 10 min. from S R Tl

401 (Mississauga). Clean & bright raised bunga- _ !
low, 3+2 bedrooms, CAC / CVAC / elec. air clean- | This gorgeous 3 bedroom, 2 storey with
loft plus many upgrades is now offered

or. Satellite dish. Finished basement w/wet bar &
fireplace insert, large cantina, laundry & walkout to | o4 469 000. Vendor very anxious, make
your offer with E.G. (Ed) Wood™ now.

double garage, two sheds, smoke house and
91-303

more. Call Anna Mary Lostritto® TODAY] 843-2656.
91-237

Charming 4 bedroom home with pegged oak
flooring, Berber rugs, French doors, oak trim,
huge family room, fireplace, walkouts 10 wrap-
around deck, rec room walkout, gorgeous
landscaping and exclusive location. Call San-
dra Nairn®. 91-151

Grand country style 4,000 sq. ft.
home, pine floors & doors and a

grand view. Tom Comery”.
90-150

OVERLOOKS LAKE
AT HILLSBURGH

Extra large mature lot on edge of town. 3
bdrms, gleaming hardwood floors under broad-
loom. Dining room, 4th bedroom and 2 pc.
bath in basement, garage and lots more. Call
Iris Irwin® for all the details. 91-335

HERE'S THE STARTER HOME
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for the Speclal Iamlly Sl poads 3000 ] i e e S 124 | Bright and spacious with new Barzotti kitchen. Many
4 bdrm. brick, 2 storey home on a gorgeous 4 st s, Conrel air & vae. Bl ook 45 SUPSY

sq. ft. of quality to match their lifestyle. | acre mature lot. 400 ft. of river shoreline. Good garden Maround 5bol and'Hetic, Just minmige et 401,

location offers a priceless view of the sunset across | wood, central air, roof reshingled and aluminum sof- | Whv not call for vour cial showin soil. Plenty of room for the family. Five min. to "GO
the privately owned lake. A rare find! Asking | fits, fascia, eaves in 1990. Well located 100, so call y Y e E Train." For full information call Bert Hutchinson®. :;ﬂ? dt:“ miss out. Asking $272,000. Gﬂgm

$299,000. Call Harry Burt*™ for a viewing.  91-276 | Carol McMurray* for your appointment. 91-243 | Wwith Marilyn Worrall®. 90-339 91-334

TOR. 453"1 286 WS- 877'51 65 ER'N 833"971 4 (TOLL FREE)

Bnutlrlul 3. 4 acres ol harwwd bush oont:lnlng a | s R bl <. M R
very secluded split level home. The well selected knoll Spaclowzbodmomwlm upamt dinhg room haro-




